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The menu of Burger King from Spring comprises about 99 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $5.9 for a dish / drink. This Burger King location has consistently disappointed patrons, plagued by slow
service and frequent issues. Customers report limited dining options due to inadequate staffing, forcing them to
rely on the drive-thru. The food quality has drastically declined; cold, greasy fries and poorly prepared beverages
have left diners dissatisfied. Even when orders are accurate, the overall dining experience suffers. Though a few
customers note the pleasantness of staff, the ongoing management failures have led many to consider
alternatives, ultimately jeopardizing the restaurant's future in the community. The call for better oversight has
never been more urgent.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Entrées

NUGGETS

Main Courses

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Sandwiches

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

A La Carte

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Menii Angebote

FAMILY BUNDLE

$6.9

$6.0

$3.1

$4.7

$9.7

$20.0

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE

Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL

A La Carte (Pm)

ITALIAN ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

BACON

Main Course

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE

Combos

BIG KING MEAL

$4.0

$7.4

$6.5
$3.9

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL

Single
WHOPPER JR.
DOUBLE WHOPPER

Impossible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL

King Jr. Meals

4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR

MEAL

$3.2
$8.2

$8.1

$5.4

$5.9
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King Jr™ Meals

HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL $5.4
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL $5.5
Meals (Pm)

ITALIAN ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL

BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE ROYAL
CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANCAKES $3.4
PANINI

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $4.0
SOFT SERVE CUP $1.3
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE $2.5

Family Bundles

FAMILY BUNDLE CLASSIC $30.0

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER $12.0

$18.0

Breakfast Beverages

BK CAFE COFFEE

BK CAFE MOCHA ICED COFFEE
MEDIUM

BK CAFE VANILLA ICED COFFEE
MEDIUM

$2.9

$2.9

Burger

BACON CHEESEBURGER $3.1

TRIPLE WHOPPER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Burgers

BIG KING

BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

Beverages

BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE
PURIFIED WATER

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE
CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE
FAT FREE MILK

Meals

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
MEAL

9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL
16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL

Combo Meals

WHOPPER MEAL
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

$9.6
$3.6
$4.5

$5.4
$8.6

$7.4
$6.7

$2.1

$4.7
$2.0
$2.2

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL

WHOPPER JR. MEAL
BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL
BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL
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Popular Items

BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH $4.5
EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO MEAL
5PC FRENCH TOAST MEAL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH

BACON, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH

HAM, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

$5.0

$5.0

16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.0
9PC CHICKEN FRIES $4.6
EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO $5.2

Breakfast Entrees
SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH $4.5

5PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS $3.4
PANCAKES SAUSAGE PLATTER $4.5
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $3.4
HAM EGG BISCUIT $4.5
BACON EGG BISCUIT $4.5

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT $4.5
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $5.0
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT  $5.0
EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH $3.4
HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH $4.5
HAM, EGG CHEESE $5.0
CROISSAN'WICH

Breakfast Meals

BACON, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL

BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

2 BREAKFAST BURRITO JR. MEAL
HAM EGG BISCUIT MEAL

BACON EGG BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL

HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL
EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH MEAL
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL
HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

Burger King

2331 Rayford Road, Spring,
77386, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -24:00
Tuesday 06:00 -24:00
Wednesday 06:00 -24:00
Thursday 06:00 -24:00
Friday 06:00 -24:00
Saturday 06:00 -24:00
Sunday 07:00 -24:00
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